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05/07/2566 41680768 |DL60122566001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  10,000.00 0.00 0.00
12/07/2566 41680769 |DL60122566002 21,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12/07/2566 41680770 [DL60122566003 10,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18/08/2566 41680771 |DL60122566004 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[  13,300.00 0.00
31/08/2566 41680772 [DL60122566007 0.00{  11,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/08/2566 41680773 [DL60122566008 0.00|  14,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/08/2566 41680774 [DL60122566009 0.00[  13,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/08/2566 41680775 [DL60122566010 0.00|  14,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/08/2566 41680776 [DL60122566011 0.00|  14,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/08/2566 41680777 [DL60122566012 0.00]  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/08/2566 41680778 [DL60122566013 0.00]  11,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/08/2566 41680779 |DL60122566014 0.00]  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/08/2566 41680780 [DL60122566015 0.00|  13,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/08/2566 41680781 |DL60122566016 0.00]  13,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/08/2566 41680782 [DL60122566017 0.00{  14,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/08/2566 41680783 [DL60122566018 0.00|  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/08/2566 41680786 |DL60122566019 0.00|  16,085.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/08/2566 41680784 |DL60122566020 0.00[  16,160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/08/2566 41680787 |DL60122566021 0.00|  20,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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31/08/2566 41680785 |DL60122566022 0.00]  16,480.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/08/2566 41680788 |DL60122566023 0.00 0.00]  13,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/08/2566 41680789 |DL60122566024 0.00 0.00]  12,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
28/09/2566 41680790 |DL60122566025 0.00 0.00 0.00f 30,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
28/09/2566 41680791 |DL60122566026 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,920.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
28/09/2566 41680792 |DL60122566027 0.00 0.00 0.00]  20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FUTWINBUNAUUTEAN 31,500.00| 220,925.00{ 25,600.00f 55,620.00f 10,000.00] 13,300.00 0.00
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1 dn  |41680768 05/07/2566 | DL60122566001 [ssAn1suimsarusiualnuln 10,000.00|  05/07/2566
2 dim 41680769 12/07/2566 | DL60122566002 |lseweuiaduaiuguamsiualnuln 21,000.00  13/07/2566
3 ¥ (41680770 12/07/2566 | DL60122566003 |aendounisluules (Rutig) a.lwuln 10,500.00|  12/07/2566
4 Wn  [41680771 18/08/2566 | DL60122566004 |asfnisuimsaiushualnuln 13,300.00|  18/08/2566
5 din 41680772 31/08/2566 | DL60122566007 [nesvumanuseiuguaw o.aa. u. 1 Uulwuaiy 11,000.00[  01/09/2566
6 da 41680773 31/08/2566 | DL60122566008 [nasuminuseiuguaiw oeu. 1. 2 Unidwuln 14,800.00|  01/09/2566
7 \Wn (41680774 31/08/2566 | DL60122566009 |nesuwdnusziuguam eau. vyt 3 trudlestu 13,000.00|  05/09/2566
8 \¥n  |41680775 31/08/2566 | DL60122566010 [ea.tuith 1.4 alwuln o.auu 14,800.00  01/09/2566
9 g (41680776 31/08/2566 | DL60122566011 [nesyumdnusziugunmihumusstoung wyil 5 14,800.00[  31/08/2566
10 \in (41680777 31/08/2566 | DL60122566012 |Usnyd eam.thuluules u. 6 10,000.00|  01/09/2566
11 Win  |41680778 31/08/2566 | DL60122566013 [nesvumdnuseiuguaminuluudes wyi 7 11,000.00|  07/09/2566
12 g 141680779 31/08/2566 | DL60122566014 [lassniswanusziuguaiw o.a.4. 10,000.00|  04/09/2566
13 WA |41680780 31/08/2566 | DL60122566015 |naaumdnuseiugunmihumussiiuns vyl 9 13,800.00{  04/09/2566
14 ¥n  [41680781 31/08/2566 | DL60122566016 |nesvugunweraalnsanssuguinuties 13,800.00|  05/09/2566
15 Win 41680782 31/08/2566 | DL60122566017 [nesvumdnuseiuguamm e.au. wyil 11 thulwuln 14,800.00[  04/09/2566
16 ¥m  [41680783 31/08/2566 | DL60122566018 |eaw.myi12 sualnuln 10,000.00|  04/09/2566
17 @im  [41680784 31/08/2566 | DL60122566020 [lsaiFeuthulnuln (Rugamyudy) 16,160.00]  01/09/2566
18 \Win  [41680785 31/08/2566 | DL60122566022 |uduganyulsassutnunueadiumm 16,480.00|  31/08/2566
19 ¥in  |41680786 31/08/2566 | DL60122566019 [lsa3uthuluuiios (Gugemyudy) 16,085.00  31/08/2566
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20 \¥in  |41680787 31/08/2566 | DL60122566021 |3.3.0ulwumu (Gugavyudu) 20,400.00| 31/08/2566
21 | Wa |41680788 31/08/2566 | DL60122566023 |mudwmunandntmluuies 13,000.00|  05/09/2566
22 | WA 41680789 31/08/2566 | DL60122566024 |audimunanidnthumuestaung 12,600.00[  04/09/2566
23 | WA (41680790 28/09/2566 | DL60122566025 |unsanidum &ud 30,700.00  29/09/2566
24 | da |41680791 28/09/2566 | DL60122566026 |$1ulegiu Ineunsdsnal wawaiey 4,920.00(  28/09/2566
25 | WA |41680792 28/09/2566 | DL60122566027 |$1ulegiu Insunsdsnal wawwdey 20,000.00|  28/09/2566
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; . Rusufiu
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e Ll aonidle nu‘lﬁ’ﬁuq s Uszinn 1 | Yssan 2 | dssin 3 | Ussan 4 | Uszan 5 | Ussan 6 1 1
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gonuNN 88,151.12
25/03/2566 Auldnnnenideduinsunans 0.00 0.00 138.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88,290.09

Aueuinmsanssaguiiladun
10/04/2566 T o 224,235.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 312,525.09

ﬁmmwwanﬂssnuaﬂmw_n_mww

Rugaumyuviesuussnailasu
03/05/2566 . L 0.00| 106,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 418,525.09

NDIANTUNATDIEIUVDINY
04/07/2566  |DL60122566001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 408,525.09
10/07/2566  |DL60122566002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  21,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 387,525.09
10/07/2566  |DL60122566003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[  10,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 377,025.09
18/08/2566  |DL60122566004 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  13,300.00 0.00 0.00 363,725.09
28/08/2566  |DL60122566007 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[  11,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 352,725.09
28/08/2566  |DL60122566008 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[  14,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 337,925.09
28/08/2566  |DL60122566009 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  13,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 324,925.09
28/08/2566  |DL60122566010 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  14,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 310,125.09
28/08/2566  |DL60122566011 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  14,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 295,325.09
28/08/2566  |DL60122566012 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 285,325.09
28/08/2566  |DL60122566013 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  11,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 274,325.09
28/08/2566  |DL60122566014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 264,325.09
28/08/2566  |DL60122566015 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  13,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250,525.09
28/08/2566  |DL60122566016 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  13,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 236,725.09
28/08/2566  |DL60122566017 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  14,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 221,925.09
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28/08/2566 DL60122566018 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 211,925.09
28/08/2566 DL60122566019 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,085.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 195,840.09
28/08/2566  |DL60122566020 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000|  16,160.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 179,680.09
28/08/2566  |DL60122566021 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 20,4000 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 159,280.09
28/08/2566  [DL60122566022 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000]  16,480.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 142,800.09
28/08/2566  |DL60122566023 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000]  13000.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 129,800.09
28/08/2566  |DL60122566024 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  12600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 117,200.09
23/09/2566  |uldmnaenideiurnsunans 000 00| 75740 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 117,957.49
27/09/2566  |DL60122566025 000 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000  30,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87,257.49
27/09/2566  |DL60122566026 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000| 492000 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 82,337.49
21/09/2566  |DL60122566027 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000  20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62,337.49
29/09/2566  |L601225663002 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 100,00 63,337.49
3 224,235.00| 106,000.00]  896.37 0.00 000 31,500.00 220,925.00| 25600.00{ 55620.00| 10,000.00| 13,300.00 0.00]  1,000.00 63,357.49
vonunly // ( z ar 63,337.49
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